
Strawberry - Chocolate - Vanilla

 wine

COLD DRINKS 
Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta
Popper – Apple, Orange

JARRITOS
Mexican Cola - Mandarin - Pineapple
Lime Lemon - Guava - Mango - Watermelon 

MILKSHAKES

PAPI'S PEACH ICED TEA
Iced Tea is Iced Tea right? Wrong, Vato. You can
trust our gringos, this Iced Tea is not only freshly
brewed but better than any you have tried before!

SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Brown Brothers $8.50 Glass $30 Bottle
Moscato Brown Brothers $8.50 Glass $30 Bottle
Devil's Quarter Pinot Noir Brown Brothers $30 Bottle

WHITE WINE
Chardonnay Brown Brothers $8.50 Glass $30 Bottle
Pinot Grigio Brown Brothers
Sav Blanc Brown Brothers

RED WINE
Cab Sav Brown Brothers $8.50 Glass $30 Bottle
Merlot Brown Brothers
Shiraz Brown Brothers
Pinot Noir Brown Brothers

ROSE
Rose Brown Brothers $8.50 Glass $35 Bottle

available June, July, August
$8 

$6

$4
$3

$9

$9

MULLED WINE

beer    BEER
Corona 
Pacifico 
Sol 
Dos Equis
Cascade Premium Light

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

 
 

CIDER REKORDERLIG
Strawberry & Lime $9

 
 PREMIXED BOTTLES

CC & Dry 
Jack Daniels & Coke 

$12
$12

 
 
 

SPIRITS
Jim Beam 
Baileys Irish Cream 
Absolute Vodka Original 
Absolute Vodka Vanilla 
Hendricks Gin 
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Bundaberg Rum
Myers Dark Rum
Bacardi White Rum 
Jack Daniel’s
Johnnie Walker Red
Cointreau 
Kahlua 
Midori Melon Liquor 
Starward Old Fashioned
Katun Mexican Gin 
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey 
Licor 43 
Dead Mans Coconut Rum
Chambord Black Cherry Liquor  Disaronno Amaretto 

$9
$9
$9
$9

$12
$9

$10
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$11

 

coCKTAILS
HOUSE MARGARITA 
Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit
Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)

$14

BOOZY SLUSHIES $14
Pina Colada 

MEGARITA 1.6L $35
Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit,
Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)

Other classic cocktails available upon request such as: Our Loco
Mixologists can make you the classic upon request but not
limited to; Mojito, Strawberry /Classic Long Island Iced Tea,
Aperol Spritz, Cosmopolitan, Pina Colada, Old Fashioned, Sours
and many more incredible cocktails!

EL MANGO PICANTE $18
Reposado El Jimador, Mango, Habanero extract &
Lime juice, blended with ice

EMPALAGAR SANDIA $18
Reposado El Jimador, Watermelon, Margarita Mix &
Agave extract

EL GRINGOS COCOLOCO
1800 Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Toasted Marshmellow
served over ice with flamed coconut garnish

$18

BUBBLEGUM MAMADA $18

Bubblegum elixir, Reposado El Jimador, Pink Gin, Margarita
mix, Agave extract, Persian Fairy Floss & Pink Lustre

TOMMYS HABANERO & LIME MARGARITA $22

1800 Anejo, Habanero Lime, Agave, Fresh Lime Juice

BALLOONARITA 3L
Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit,
Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)

$69

GRINGOS RED SANGRIA             $16

sPIRITS    

 NON-ALCOHOLIC

LAGERITA 1.6L 
Classic Margarita + A Corona 

$40



tequila

MEZCAL 
Monte Alban Mezcal 
agave worm 

Mezcal Amores 
Espadin Joven 

 
 

$15
 
 

$20

1800
Silver 
Resposado 
Anejo 
Coconut 

$13
$15
$17
$14

SIERRA
Silver
Gold

$9
$10

 

TEQUILA BLUE
Tequila Blue

$9

 TEQUILA ROSE
Tequila Rose

$10

 
PONCHOS 1910
Caramel Tequila 

$13

 

DON JULIO
Blanco 
Resposado 
Anejo

$13
$21
$21

 

SHOOTERS
JAM DOUGHNUT $15
If you haven’t enjoyed this delicacy before, it is a MUST of
classic shots! We promise it tastes exactly like a Jam
Doughnut but seriously better! Resembling a cocktail in shot-
form, it’s our easiest shooter for everyone.

ROYAL MÓPET TEQUILA SLAMMER $19

One for the chicas’ but definitely loved by the hombres’.
Tequila Blanco shark attack, flowing into a sea of sweet pink
moscato, livened by Blue Curacao. Great shooter for the
‘gram!

IN-HOUSE BARREL AGED SPICED TEQUILA $25
Don’t leave without trying our in-house oak-barrel aged
Tequila which we fused with Mexican cinnamon, spiced
vanilla pods and Citrus. A Gringo legacy to pass on to all
your friends and fam!

PATRON
XO Cafe 
Silver 
Resposado 
Anejo 

$12
$14
$15
$18

CASAMIGOS
Blanco 
Resposado  
Anejo 

$19
$19
$23

EL JIMADOR
Blanco 
Resposado 
Anejo 

$9
$9

$13JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL’
Silver 
Gold 

$9
$10

HOT DRINKS & COFFEE

Espresso 
Long Black
Latte 
Piccolo 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 
Macchiato
Mocha
Chai Latte 
Dirty Chai 

PREMIUM TEA PYRAMIDS

English breakfast - Earl grey - Orange Pekoe
Peppermint - Forest berry - Chai - Chamomile Lemon
grass & ginger - Green sencha - Jasmine

EXTRAS
MAKE IT A MUG 
EXTRA SHOT 
ALMOND 
SOY 
LACTOSE FREE MILK
HAZELNUT 
VANILLA 
CARAMEL 
DECAF 

$4.00
$4.00
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.00
$5.00
$4.90
$5.50

 

$4.20

 $1.10
$0.60
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.90
$0.80

HOT DRINKS & COFFEE drinks     menu


