COCKTAILS

	\$14
HOUSE MARGARITA Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)	514
BOOZY SLUSHIES	\$14
Pina Colada	
MEGARITA 1.6L Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit, Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)	\$35
LAGERITA 1.6L Classic Margarita + A Corona	\$40
BALLOONARITA 3L	\$69
Classic, Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon, Passionfruit, Flavour of the day (ask your waiter)	
EL MANGO PICANTE	\$18
Reposado El Jimador, Mango, Habanero extract & Lime juice, blended with ice	
EMPALAGAR SANDIA	\$18
Reposado El Jimador, Watermelon, Margarita Mix & Agave extract	
EL GRINGOS COCOLOCO	\$18
1800 Coconut, Pineapple Juice, Toasted Marshmellow served over ice with flamed coconut garnish	
BUBBLEGUM MAMADA	\$18
Bubblegum elixir, Reposado El Jimador, Pink Gin, Marg mix, Agave extract, Persian Fairy Floss & Pink Lustre	arita
GRINGOS RED SANGRIA	\$16
TOMMYS HABANERO & LIME MARGARITA 1800 Anejo, Habanero Lime, Agave, Fresh Lime Juice	\$22
MULLED WINE	\$8

Other classic cocktails available upon request such as: Our Loco Mixologists can make you the classic upon request but not limited to; Mojito, Strawberry /Classic Long Island Iced Tea, Aperol Spritz, Cosmopolitan, Pina Colada, Old Fashioned, Sours and many more incredible cocktails!

available June, July, August

		The state of the s	
BEER		CIDER REKORDERLIG	
Corona	\$9	Strawberry & Lime	\$9
Pacifico Sol	\$9 \$9	PREMIXED BOTTLES	
Dos Equis	\$9	CC & Dry	\$1
Cascade Premium Light	\$9	Jack Daniels & Coke	\$1
 .			
<u>5</u> 2		RITS	
SPIRITS			
Jim Beam			\$
Baileys Irish Cream			\$
Absolute Vodka Origina	al		\$
Absolute Vodka Vanilla			\$
Hendricks Gin			\$1
Gordon's Pink Gin			\$
Bombay Sapphire Gin			\$1
Bundaberg Rum			\$
Myers Dark Rum			\$
Bacardi White Rum			\$
Jack Daniel's			\$
Johnnie Walker Red			\$
Cointreau			\$
Kahlua			\$
Midori Melon Liquor			\$1
Starward Old Fashioned	<mark>d</mark>		\$1
Katun Mexican Gin			\$1
Fireball Cinnamon Whi	skey		\$1
Licor 43			\$1

Chambord Black Cherry Liquor Disaronno Amaretto

Dead Mans Coconut Rum

	LING	

Moscato Brown Brothers	\$8.50 Glass \$30 Bot	tle
Devil's Quarter Pinot Noir Brow	n Brothers \$30 Bot	tle
RED WINE		
Cab Sav Brown Brothers	\$8.50 Glass \$30 Bot	tle

Merlot Brown Brothers	•
Shiraz Brown Brothers	
Pinot Noir Brown Brothe	ers

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay Brown Brothers
Pinot Grigio Brown Brothers
Sav Blanc Brown Brothers

ROSE

\$10

\$11

Rose	Bro	wn	Bro	th	ers

\$8.50 Glass \$35 Bottle

\$8.50 Glass \$30 Bottle

\$8.50 Glass \$30 Bottle

NON-ALCOHOLIC

\$9	COLD DRINKS	
\$9	Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Lift, Fanta Popper – Apple, Orange	\$ \$
\$9		
\$9	JARRITOS	\$
\$9	Mexican Cola - Mandarin - Pineapple Lime Lemon - Guava - Mango - Watermelon	
\$9	PAPI'S PEACH ICED TEA	\$
\$9	Iced Tea is Iced Tea right? Wrong, Vato. You can	
\$10	trust our gringos, this iced Tea is not only freshly brewed but better than any you have tried before!	
\$10		
\$10	MILKSHAKES	\$
\$10	Strawberry - Chocolate - Vanilla	
. E LONG		







HOT DRINKS & COFFEE

HOT DRINKS & COFFEE

	\$4.00
Espresso	\$4.00
Long Black	\$4.20
Latte	\$4.20
Piccolo	\$4.20
Cappuccino	\$4.20
Flat White	\$4.00
Macchiato	\$5.00
Mocha	\$4.90
Chai Latte	\$5.50
Dirty Chai	

PREMIUM TEA PYRAMIDS \$4.20

English breakfast - Earl grey - Orange Pekoe Peppermint - Forest berry - Chai - Chamomile Lemon grass & ginger - Green sencha - Jasmine

EXTRAS	
EXTRAS	\$1.10
MAKE IT A MUG	\$0.60
EXTRA SHOT	\$0.80
ALMOND	\$0.80
SOY	\$0.80
LACTOSE FREE MILK	\$0.80
HAZELNUT	\$0.80
VANILLA	\$0.90
CARAMEL	\$0.80
DECAF	

SHOOTERS

JAM DOUGHNUT

\$15

If you haven't enjoyed this delicacy before, it is a MUST of classic shots! We promise it tastes exactly like a Jam. Doughnut but seriously better! Resembling a cocktail in shotform, it's our easiest shooter for everyone.

ROYAL MÓPET TEQUILA SLAMMER

\$19

One for the chicas' but definitely loved by the hombres' Tequila Blanco shark attack, flowing into a sea of sweet pink moscato, livened by Blue Curacao. Great shooter for the 'gram!

IN-HOUSE BARREL AGED SPICED TEQUILA

\$25

Don't leave without trying our in-house oak-barrel aged Tequila which we fused with Mexican cinnamon, spiced vanilla pods and Citrus. A Gringo legacy to pass on to all your friends and fam!

TEQUILA

DON JULIO Blanco Resposado Anejo	\$13 \$21 \$21	PATRON XO Cafe Silver Resposado Anejo	\$12 \$14 \$15 \$18
1800 Silver Resposado Anejo Coconut	\$13 \$15 \$17 \$14	CASAMIGOS Blanco Resposado	\$19 \$19 \$23
SIERRA Silver Gold JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL'	\$9 \$10	EL JIMADOR Blanco Resposado Anejo	\$9 \$9 \$13
Silver Gold	\$9 \$10	TEQUILA BLUE Tequila Blue	\$9
MEZCAL Monte Alban Mezcal	\$15	TEQUILA ROSE Tequila Rose	\$10
agave worm Mezcal Amores	\$20	PONCHOS 1910 Caramel Tequila	\$13

Espadin Joven

DRINKS

JAI STATE

